STATE OF COLORADO

EXECUTIVE CHAMBERS

136 State Capitol Denver, Colorado 80203-1792 Phone (303) 866-2471



Roy Romer Governor

A 237 89

EXECUTIVE ORDER

Member
COLORADO COMMISSION ON MOUNTAIN SCARS
SUBCOMMITTEE ON EXISTING MOUNTAIN SCARS

ORDERED:

That Richard L. Randall of Littleton, Colorado, be and he is hereby appointed to the

COLORADO COMMISSION ON MOUNTAIN SCARS SUBCOMMITTEE ON EXISTING MOUNTAIN SCARS

for a term expiring at the pleasure of the Governor.

GIVEN under my hand and the Executive Seal of the State of Colorado, this first day of November, 1989.

Roy Komer Governor

RECEIVED

JAN 19 1990

COLORADO STATE LIBRARY State Publications Library